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'qusdlidatgd Score Sheet

_English Proficiency Test: FYBTech Sem-I (2020-2021)

i Feb. 08, 2021
Sr. Roll | _. S Parameters
No. Name of Student No. Div | Mob. No. | Pronunciation | Grammar | Vocabulary | Fluency | Total
(5) (5) (5) (5) (20)

1 |YASH TAJANE 501 E | 8261914965 2 2 15 2 L5
2 |OMKAR SINGH 505 E | 95529 02054 3 25 3 3.5 12
3 |ANKIT RAJBHAR 507 E | 7218699756 255 235 3 4 12
4 [MRUNMAYEE PAWAR 524 E | 93254 76122 ) 4.5 4 5 18.5
5 |ASHWIN PRADISH 531 E | 7378922363 5 4.5 5 5 19.5
6 [FAHEMEEN SHAIKH 532 E | 89564 95807 4.5 4 4 5 1755
7 |JADHAV MANALI SANTOSH 538 E | 72196 43844 3 3.5 3 4 135
8 |YUVRAJBHAGWAT 551 E | 8421286498 2.5 2 2 2 8.5
9 |TRIVEDI SUNIT 553 E | 9359205787 3:5 5D 3 4 135
10 |[KUMARI PUJA 563 E | 70516 32542 3 25 3 3 12
11 |OMKAR HARKULKAR 611 F | 9359261793 2.5 4 155 3 11
12 |NEHAAL PANDEY 626 F | 8850255201 4.5 35 4 5 17
13 |ADITYA GOUTAM 627 F | 97801 44281 5 4.5 4.5 5 19
14 [PRANAV KRISHNAN 629 i 8999288086 5 4 4.5 ) 18.5
15 |ANUGRAH PILLAI 631 F | 7517280031 4.5 4.5 4 5 75
16 [BARSAINYA SEJAL DEEPAK 649 F | 9322566540 3 3 3 4 13
17 |KALE ANIRUDH DHARMARA]J 653 F 7620581955 3 2.5 3 4 12.5
18 |CHANDURKAR SHARWARINITIN | 655 F | 7385921271 4 3 3 4 14
19 |AFTAB NAUSHEEN 656 F | 72509 48601 315 2.5 3 4 13
20 |Abhijeet Sharnagat 642 F | 79745440718 3 3 3 4 13
21 [SANJANA NAGDIVE 605 F | 9356754115 325 4 3 4 14.5
22 [SARTHAK DEEPAK TURKAR 570 E | 8696590494 English

23 |ONKAR ANANT KHETRE 584 E | 9075371782 3.5 4 3.4 4 15
24 [PARIMAL KIRAN MULEY 588 E | 9850414415 -+ 4 4 335 1525
25 |TISHNA AJAY WAGHMARE 670 F 8888742542 3 25 3 B i 5 s
26 |[PRASAD PRAFULLA BORSE 702 G 7028597347 3.9 2 - 3 13




27 |PRATIK GAJANAN KARANGLE 720 G | 9021551788 4 4 3 3 14
28 |[MAYUR ASHOK GURNULE 723 G | 9309575718 315 3 35 3.5 18:5
29 [HRUGVED VIKRAM HASBNIS 744 G | 7620866282 4 4.5 4 4 17
30 [SATWIK PRAMOD DEVLE 748 G | 8087453770 4 4 4 3.5 i5.5
31 [MOIZ ALTAF BOHARI 761 G | 8983195320 switced off
32 |SUSHIL DILIP JADHAV 763 G | 7620357741 3 255 3 2 10.5
33 [SANKET AJAY PATIL 767 G | 7276378550 3:5 4 4 3:5 15

9673651641
34 |VAISHNAV NARESHWAR KATRE | 780 G English
35 [YASHRAJ VIJAYSINH PATIL 810 H 7517428615 4 3 3 3 13
36 |SIDDHESH RAJENDRA KALE 812 H | 9370372379 355 4 3.5 4 15
37 |NEERAJ ANIL NARWADE 816 H | 9850005620 35 3th 320 4 14.5
38 |ANUSHKA TIWARI 822 H | 8940280937 3 3 4 4 14
39 |YASH JITENDRA BHANGALE 828 H | 7030344306 325 25 3 3 12
40 |SIDDHESH SHREERAM BORSE 838 H | 9881904173 2 2 1.5 15
41 |SARTHAK DAULAT KHUTE 843 H | 9689009763 English

Cancelled

42 |SAMARTH PANKAJ WASADKAR 855 B
43 [AYUSH AJAY ZILE 869 | H | 9075820436 English -
44 |DESHMUKH 870 | H | 7822957411 English
45 |Parth Kavhale 823 H 9807927777 English
46 |[Rahul Kumar 644 F 6378817889 Not received(2)
47 |Srushti Sunil Patil_ 628 | F | 9552023551 English
48 |Neeraj Kumar 646 F 9421266124 Wrong Number
49 [Naman N. Thote 733 | G | 8080751532 2 1 1 1 5
50 |[Mitesh Biradar 728 G 8484833714 4 3 3 3 i3
51 |Tushar Uttam Dudhe 639 | F [ 7038230493 4 3 3 2 12
52 [Jatin Shevkari 641 F 8669977758 2 2 2 2 8
53 |Dewashish Solanke 675 F 8955373717 4 4 3 3 14




[English Proficiency Test: FYBTech Sem-I (2020-2021)
; Placement Test Score Sheet :

v Feb. 08, 2021
Sr. Roll : : Parameters
No. Name of Student No: Div Mob. No. |Pronunciation | Grammar | Vocabulary | Fluency | Total
(5) (5) (5 (5 (20)
1 [MRUNMAYEE PAWAR 524 E 93254 76122 5 4.5 4 5 18.5
2 |ASHWIN PRADISH 531 E 73789 22363 5 4.5 5 5 19.5
3 |FAHEMEEN SHAIKH 532 E 89564 95807 4.5 4 4 5 175
4 |NEHAAL PANDEY 626 F 88502 55201 4.5 3:5 4 5 17
5 |ADITYA GOUTAM 627 F 97801 44281 5 4.5 4.5 5 19
6 [PRANAV KRISHNAN 629 F 8999288086 5 4 4.5 5 18.5
7 |ANUGRAH PILLAI 631 F 7517280031 4.5 4.5 4 5 17:5
8 |ONKAR ANANT KHETRE 584 E 9075371782 3.5 4 3.4 4 15
9 |PARIMAL KIRAN MULEY 588 E 9850414415 4 4 4 3.5 15.5
10 [HRUGVED VIKRAM HASBNIS | 744 G 7620866282 4 4.5 4 4 17
11 [SATWIK PRAMOD DEVLE 748 G 8087453770 4 4 4 35 15.5
12 [SANKET AJAY PATIL 767 G 7276378550 3.5 4 4 3.5 15
13 [SIDDHESH RAJENDRA KALE | g2 H 9370372379 3.5 4 3.5 4 15




FY Btech_Sem- Il (June 2021 to Sept. 2021)
English Proficiany Test

Personal Interviews and Discussion Results

S 28.05.2021
I : G G e
Sr. | Roll Interested i paranighon
R Name of Student Division | Mobile No in Email Id Pronunciation | Grammar | Vocabulary | Fluency | Total
y (5) (5) (5) (5) |(0)
1 | 105 [Nishchay Manwani A 9691490012| German |nishchay.manwani@mitaoe.ac.ir| 4 4 4 4 16
2 | 120 |Prerna joshi A 9158251319| German |prerna.joshi@mitaoe.ac.in 4 5 4 4 17
3 | 125 |Aniket Kumar A 9619383015| German |aniket.kumar@mitaoe.ac.in 5 4.5 4.5 5 19
4 | 135 |Tanishka Jawrani A 8.31E+09 German |tanishka.jawrani@mitaoe.ac.in 4 4 4 4 16
5 | 137 [Divanshu Singh A 8459406684 | German |divanshu.singh@mitaoe.ac.in 4 4 5 5 18
6 | 177 |Atharv Vengatteri A 7.56E+09 German |atharvshajith02@gmail.com 5 4.5 4 5 18.5
7 | 187 |Rohit Kumar A 7765971420| German [Rohit.kumar@mitaoe.ac.in 5 4 4 5 18
8 | 216 |Afsana Ansari B 7715073040| German |Afsana.ansari@mitaoe.ac.in 4 4 4 5 17
9 | 222 [Shruti Shivanand Magdum B 9373394660| German |shrutimagdum2002@gmail.com 4 4 4 4 16
10 | 228 |ATHARVA Mote (mob. no. 89566 B 8.96E+09 German |atharva.mote@mitaoe.ac.in 4 4 4 5 17
11 | 242 |Mansi Navangul B 9823462525| German |mansi.navangul@mitaoe.ac.in 5 4 5 4 18
12 | 247 |Srividhya Prabhakaran lyer B 9421850766| German |srividhya.iyer@mitaoe.ac.in 5 4 5 5 19
13 | 249 |Yash Tingre B 8329415189 | German |yash.tingre@mitaoe.ac.in 4 4 4 5 17
14 | 251 |Shreya Shivanand Magdum B 9373379663| German [shreya.magdum@mitaoe.ac.in 4 4 4 5 17
15 | 254 |Ojas Phapale B 7499660604 | German |ojas.phapale@mitaoe.ac.in 4 4 4 4 16
16 | 255 |Rohan Dahibhate B 9359568137| German |rohan.rd07@gmail.com 4 4 4 4 16
17 | 259 [Sairaj Kalyan Dalavi B 9423866101| German |sairaj.dalavi@mitaoe.ac.in D 4 4 4 17
18 | 263 |Swapanil Mattoo B 8368518775| German |swapanilmattoo02@gmail.com 5 4 5 5 19
19 | 264 [Sakshi darwey B 7083108648 | German |sakshi.darwey@mitaoe.ac.in 4 4 4 4 16
20 | 277 |Pushkar Prasad Shepal B 9503698093| German [pushkar.shepal@mitaoe.ac.in 4 4 4 o 17
21 | 280 |Mayuresh Suhas Mohnalkar B 8689956516| German |mayuresh.mohnalkar@mitaoe.a 4 ) 5 5 19
22 | 290 |Suraj Rajesh Pawar B 8767707264| German |suraj.pawar@mitaoe.ac.in 4 4 5 4 17
23 | 305 [Sanskruti Pathak C 7057825127| German [sanskruti.pathak@mitaoe.ac.in 5 4 4 5 18
24 | 311 [Shoron Basak € 9168011018| German [shoron.basak@mitaoe.ac.in 4 4 4 4 16
25 | 322 |Divyansh Vilas Sawant C 8003732520| German [divyansh.sawant@mitaoe.ac.in 4 5 4 5 18
26 | 350 [Rachana.Sanjeev.Mhanta € 8010867917| German |rachana.mhanta@mitaoe.ac.in 4.5 4.5 4 = 18
27 | 377 |Vishal Godse C 9322308404 | German |vishal.godase@mitaoe.ac.in B 4 4 4 16
28 | 423 |Yash Kondekar D 7066371177| German [yash.kondekar@mitaoe.ac.in 4 4 4 4 16
29 | 458 |Neha Gaikwad D 7385804954 | German |neha.gaikwad@mitaoe.ac.in 5 4.5 4 5 18.5
30 | 464 |Ishan wasu D 9112638545| German |ishan.wasu@mitaoe.ac.in 4 4 4 4 16




129

Vaishnavi Kalankar

7620395901

German

vaishnavi.kalamkar@mitaoe.ac.i

-

9224446933

Japanese

srishti.acharya@mitaoe.ac.in

T Srishti Acharya A 4 4 5 17.5
2 | 147 |Prathmesh Sangvikar A 9518378096 | Japanese |prathmesh.sangvikar@mitaoe.a B 4 4 5 17
3 | 210 |Gargi Yashwant Pathare B 9373934885 | Japanese |gargi.pathare@mitaoe.ac.in 4 4 4 5 17
4 | 232 |hemant prakash B 9123244609 | Japanese |hemant.prakash@mitaoe.ac.in 4 4 4 5 17
5 | 237 |Shubhodeep Sarkar B 9145168617 | Japanese |shubhodeep.sarkar@mitaoe.ac.i 4 4 4 5 17
6 | 238 |Pratik Lagaskar B 7775890481 | Japanese |pratik.lagaskar@mitaoe.ac.in 4 4 4 5 17




GERMAN
Batch: 1

- Full Name il Division Mobile No College email id
No. No.

1 |Yash Anil Tajane 501 E 8261914965 yash.tajane@mitaoe.ac.in

2 |Ashwin Singh 506 E 8421460850 ashwin.singh@mitaoe.ac.in

3 |Pratik Bendre 514 E 9373254302 pratik.bendre@mitaoe.ac.in

4 |Mrunmayee Pawar 524 E 9325476122 mrunmayee.pawar@mitaoe.ac.in
5 |Manish Tiwari 525 E 9682827718 manish.tiwari@mitaoe.ac.in

6 |Ashwin Pradish Cheriyaparambath 531 E 7378922363 ashwin.cheriyaparambath@mitaoe.ac.in
7 |Fahemeen Mohtaseem Shaikh 532 E 9.18956E+11 fahmeen.shaikh@mitaoe.ac.in

8 |ATHARV MANJURKAR 537 E 8010851474 atharv.manjurkar@mitaoe.ac.in
9 |Manali Santosh Jadhav 538 E 7219643844 msjadhav@mitaoe.ac.in

10 [Jayesh chandrashekhar patil 550 E 7666804295 jayesh.patil@mitaoe.ac.in

11 |[Sunit Trivedi 553 E 9359205787 trivedi.sunit@mitaoe.ac.in

12 |Vinay Manoj karad 558 E 7840976551 vinay.karad@mit.ac.in

13 |Omkar Shirke 566 E 8767917104 omkar.shirke@mitaoe.ac.in

14 |Mohammad Anas 567 E 8887857249 Mohammad.anas@mitaoe.ac.in
15 |Saurabh Ramprasad Mohabe 583 E 9923896293 saurabh.mohabe@mitaoe.ac.in
16 |Osho Sanjeev Umap 585 E 9322946630 osho.umap@mitaoe.ac.in

17 |Prajakta Shivnath Khedkar 590 E 7517778458 prajakta.khedkar@mitaoe.ac.in
18 [Samrudhi jitendra kothawale 604 F 8010806982 samrudhi.kothawale@mitaoe.ac.in
19 |Auti Varsha Vijay 614 E 9552277935 varsha.auti@mitaoe.ac.in

20 |Jay Yamsanwar 619 F 7420984170 jay.yamsanwar@mitaoe.ac.in
21 |Nehaal Pandey 626 F 8850255201 Nehaal.pandey@mitaoe.ac.in
22 |Aditya Goutam 627 F 9780144281 aditya.goutam@mitaoe.ac.in
23 |Pratham Nagarhalli 634 F 9322640183 pratham.nagarhalli@mitaoe.ac.in
24 |Sejal Deepak Barsainya 649 E 9322566540 sejal.barsainya@mitaoe.ac.in
25 |Anirudh Dharmaraj Kale 653 E 7620581955 anirudh.kale@mitaoe.ac.in

26 |Sharwari chandurkar 655 F 7385921271 sharwarichandurkar@mitaoe.ac.in
27 |Nausheen Aftab 656 F 7250948601 aftab.nausheen@mitaoe.ac.in
28 |Divyansh Jain 657 F 8009581688 Divyansh.jain@mitaoe.ac.in
29 |ANURADHA SANDIP SURYAWANSHI 666 F 8421327701 anuradha.suryawanshi@mitaoe.ac.in
30 |Tishna Ajay Waghmare 670 E 8888742542 tishna.waghmare@mitaoe.ac.in
31 |Mohammed Ismail 673 E 9834670844 mohammedismail@mitaoe.ac.in
32 |Aditya dilip bawale 674 F 9325524100 aditya.bawale@mitaoe.ac.in
33 |Dewashish Solanke 675 F 8955373717 dewashish.solanke@mitaoe.ac.in




GERMAN
34 |Yashraj SanjayUdawant 677 F 9373411997 yashraj.udawant@mitaoe.ac.in
35 |Yash Ranjit Parde 679 F 8669360070 yash.parde@mitaoe.ac.in
36 _|Sanjana Nagdive 605 F 9356754115 sanjana.nagdive@mitaoe.ac.in
37_|Parimal Muley 588 | E | 9850414415 parimal.muley@mitaoe.ac.in

Batch: 2

38 |Prasad Prafulla Borse 702 G 7028597347 prasad.borse@mitaoe.ac.in
39 |Abhishek Mangesh Patil 704 G 9307636178 Abhishek.patil@mitaoe.ac.in
40 |Om Anna Sonawane 708 G 7620408767 om.sonawane@mitaoe.ac.in
41 |Omkar Tukaram Aghav 709 G 9767639797 Omkar.aghav@mitaoe.ac.in
42 |Gauri Gupta 711 G 9322149185 gauri.gupta@mitaoe.ac.in
43 |Jenish Panchal 714 G 8291464795 Jenish.panchal@mitaoe.ac.in
44 [Tushar Babasaheb Pachkudave 716 G 7767831686 tushar.pachkudave@mitaoe.ac.in
45 |Pratik Gajanan Karangle 720 G 9021551788 pratik.karangle@mitaoe.ac.in
46 |MAYUR ASHOK GURNULE 723 G 9309575718 mayur.gurnule@mitaoe.ac.in
47 |Akanksha Ananda Bherje 729 G 7972461462 akanksha.bherje@mitaoe.ac.in
48 |Hrugved Hasabnis 744 G 7620866282 hrugved.hasabnis@mitaoe.ac.in
49 |Shubham Sharad Rajhans 747 G 9284953354 shubham.rajhans@mitaoe.ac.in
50 |Suyash Maradkar 749 G 74998 54871 suyash.maradkar@mitaoe.ac.in
51 |Darshan 753 G 9356431932 darshan.lakade@mitaoe.ac.in
52 |Shantanu Arun jambhule 760 G 8275221532 shantanu.jambhule@mit.aoe.ac.in
53 |[Sushil Dilip Jadhav 763 G 7620357741 sushil.jadhav@mitaoe.ac.in
54 |Siddhi Dhatrak 766 G 8459058533 siddhi.dhatrak@mitaoe.ac.in
55 |Brijesh Mahesh Sangewar 768 G 9370734198 brijesh.sangewar@mitaoe.ac.in
56 |Aditya Singh Ghairwar 772 G 9890761602 aditya.Ghairwar@mitaoe.ac.in
57 |Sarthak Jamdar 773 G 9850974943 sarthak.jamdar@mitaoe.ac.in
58 |Vaishnavi Rama Rathod 778 G 9309745656 vaishnavi.rathod@mitaoe.ac.in
59 |Siddheshwar Nursingh Das 804 H 9325520292 siddheshwar.das@mitaoe.ac.in
60 |Prathmesh Vinay Deshmukh 807 H 9325784919 prathmesh.deshmukh@mitaoce.ac.in
61 |Yashraj Vijaysinh Patil 810 H 7517428615 yashraj.patil@mitaoe.ac.in
62 |Alfiya Amin Mokashi 815 H 94237439008 alfiya.mokashi@mitaoe.ac
63 [Neeraj Narwade 816 H 9850005620 neeraj.narwade@mitaoe.ac.in
64 |Abhishek Haribhau Veer 817 H 8600393526 abhishek.veer@mitaoe.ac.in
65 |Yashodhan Deepak Hakke 818 H 9373264894 yashodhan.hakke@mitaoe.ac.in
66 |Yash Jitendra Bhangale 828 H 7030344306 yash.bhangale@mitaoe.ac.in
67 [Nidhi Narendra Ochani 681 H 706672884803° nidhi.ochani@mitaoe.ac.in
68 |Nikhil Santosh Satbhai 831 H 8767000290 nikhil.satbhai@mitaoe.ac.in




GERMAN

69 |AASHISH ATHAVALE 834 H 8850138141 aashish.athavale.mitaoe.ac.in
70 |Heramb Vijay Bharambe 840 H 9172548241 heramb.bharambe@mitaoe.ac.in
.71 |Tushar khedkar 846 H 7350908021 Tushar.khedkar@mitaoe.ac.in
72 |Tanmay Yogesh Thawkar 849 H 9420618148 tanmay.thawkar@mitaoe.ac.in
73 |Raj Thakare 851 H 9370580650 raj.thakare@mitaoe.ac.in

74 |Ishwari Rajendra Deshpande 861 H 7447806216 ishwari.deshpande@mitaoe.ac.in
75 |Sakshi yadav 867 H 7888259730 sakshi.yadav@mitaoe.ac.in
76 |Anup Ramdhar Mallah 880 H 8928256392 anup.mallah@mitaoe.ac.in

77 |Sachin Kumar 152 G 9631509727 sachin.kumar@mitaoe.ac.in
78 |Brigesh Sangewar 768 G 9370734198 brigesh.sangewar@mitaoe.ac.in
79 |Dhumal Pranav Santosh 719 G 7028546208 pranav.dhumal@mitaoe.ac.in







